





 <b>McDOWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED</b> CIN: L05190KA2004PLC033485 Registered Office: 'UB Tower', Level 12, UB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001 E-mail: mhinvestor@ubmail.com Website: www.mcdowellholdings.co.in Tel.: +91 80 3985 6500 Fax: +91 80 2227 4890					
<b>EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018</b> (Rs in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2018	Quarter ended 30-06-2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-09-2017	Year to date ended 31-03-2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	-	-	0.36	103.96
2.	Net Loss from ordinary activities after tax	(40.60)	(30.19)	(37.24)	(160.84)
3.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(30.66)	(30.19)	(37.24)	(160.74)
4.	Equity Share Capital	1,399.23	1,399.23	1,399.23	1,399.23
5.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	-
6.	Earnings Per Shares (before extraordinary items)				
	i. Basic (Rs.)	(0.29)	(0.22)	(0.27)	(1.15)
	ii. Diluted (Rs.)	(0.29)	(0.22)	(0.27)	(1.15)
7.	Earnings Per Shares (after extraordinary items)				
	i. Basic (Rs.)	(0.22)	(0.22)	(0.27)	(1.15)
	ii. Diluted (Rs.)	(0.22)	(0.22)	(0.27)	(1.15)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2018 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of it along with the financial notes to accounts together with qualified Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mcdowellholdings.co.in					
By the Authority of the Board					
Place : Chandigarh Date : 13-11-2018					
M S Kapur Chairman					

 <b>PREMIER ENERGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED</b> Regd Office: Tany Apartments, 34, Dr. P.V Cherian Road, Off. Ethiraj Salai, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008 Phone No. 044 - 28270041 email id: premierinfra@gmail.com CIN:L45201TN1988PLC015521							
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2018</b> (Rs. in Lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(94.93)	(189.39)	(110.42)	(284.32)	(211.05)	(416.42)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(94.93)	(189.39)	(110.42)	(284.32)	(211.05)	(11374.41)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(94.93)	(189.39)	(110.42)	(284.32)	(211.05)	(11361.24)
5	Equity Share Capital ( Face value of Rs 10/- each)	4135.01	4135.01	4135.01	4135.01	4135.01	4135.01
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	a) basic	(0.23)	(0.46)	(0.27)	(0.69)	(0.51)	(27.48)
	b) Diluted	(0.23)	(0.46)	(0.27)	(0.69)	(0.51)	(27.48)
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2018, pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Results are available on the Company's website www.premierenergy.in. 2. The above results for the quarter ended on 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2018 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.11.2018							
For Premier Energy and Infrastructure Limited M Narayananmurthi Managing Director DIN: 00332455							
Place : Chennai Date : 14.11.2018							

 <b>DEN NETWORKS LIMITED</b> CIN: L92490DL2007PLC165673 Registered Office: 236, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi - 110020 Phone no.: +91 11 40522200, Fax no.: +91 11 40522203, E-mail id.: investorrelations@denonline.in, website: www.denetworks.com STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	31,037	31,418	32,779	62,455	64,190	128,510
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(2,531)	(2,468)	954	(4,999)	440	(704)
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(2,531)	(2,468)	954	(4,999)	429	(715)
4.	Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(2,854)	(2,798)	111	(5,652)	(881)	(1,711)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,832)	(2,775)	131	(5,607)	(865)	(1,677)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (net)	19,532	19,532	19,532	19,532	19,532	19,532
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						58,877
8.	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/-)						
	(a) Basic	(1.44)	(1.57)	(0.25)	(3.01)	(1.05)	(1.77)
	(b) Diluted	(1.44)	(1.57)	(0.25)	(3.01)	(1.05)	(1.77)
Notes to the consolidated financial results: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and Den Networks Ltd. (www.denetworks.com) 2. The Quarterly Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 14, 2018. 3. Following are the particulars of the Company on standalone financials:-							
(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	
Revenue from operations	26,367	27,192	27,088	53,559	52,948	106,445	
Profit Before Tax	(1,882)	(2,192)	(654)	(4,074)	(3,675)	(4,579)	
Profit After Tax	(1,882)	(2,192)	(654)	(4,074)	(3,675)	(3,098)	
For and on behalf of Board of Directors of DEN NETWORKS LIMITED Sd/- SAMEER MANCHANDA Chairman Managing Director DIN: 00015459							
Date : 14/11/2018 Place : New Delhi							

 <b>Abbott India Limited</b> CIN : L24239MH1944PLC007330 Registered Office : 3, Corporate Park, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai - 400 071 Tel No.: 022-6797 8888 / 3816 2000 Fax No.: 022-6797 8727 / 3816 2400 Email : investorrelations.india@abbott.com Website : www.abbott.co.in Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2018 (₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2018	Half year ended September 30, 2018	Quarter ended September 30, 2017	Year ended March 31, 2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1004.25	1870.93	946.04	3424.11
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	213.96	342.52	211.77	621.48
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	213.96	342.52	211.77	621.48
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	137.68	220.08	137.52	401.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	137.40	219.53	137.05	400.14
6	Equity Share Capital	21.25	21.25	21.25	21.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	1671.51
8	Earnings Per Share ₹ (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised except for the year ended March)				
	Basic :	64.79	103.57	64.72	188.81
	Diluted :	64.79	103.57	64.72	188.81
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.abbott.co.in.					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Abbott India Limited Ambati Venu Managing Director DIN : 07614849					
Place : Mumbai Date : November 13, 2018					
					

 <b>SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED</b> (Formerly known as New Sagar Trading Company Limited) Regd. Office.: A- Wing, Suchita Enclave, Maharashtra Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai- 400092. Tel. :- 022-28906901 E-mail :- sales@springindia.com Website :- www.springformtech.com CIN No.:- L51900MH1979PLC021914 Extract of unaudited results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending Sept. 30, 2018 (Unaudited with Limited Review)	Year to date Figures (April to Sept. 2018)	Corresponding 3 months ended Sept. 30, 2017 (Unaudited with Limited Review)
1.	Total Income from Operations	8.26	21.24	14.16
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.38	4.07
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.38	4.07
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.38	4.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.02	0.38	4.07
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 per Share)	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	38.67	38.67	37.22
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	0.05	0.77	8.14
	2. Diluted:	0.05	0.77	8.14
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company at www.springformtech.com 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2018. 3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 01, 2016 and accordingly these results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34, Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting pronouncements generally accepted in India. Financial result for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principle as laid down in Ind AS 34 4. Reconciliation of Net Profit reported on account of transition from Indian GAAP to Ind AS is as under:				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2018 (UNAUDITED)	SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2017 (UNAUDITED)	
	Net Profit for the period under Indian GAAP	3.94	5.25	
a	On Accounts of Depreciation & Amortisation	3.56	1.18	
b	On Account of Interest	0.00	0.00	
c	Deferred Tax on above Adjustments	0.00	0.00	
	Total	3.56	1.18	
	Net Profit for the period under Ind AS	0.38	4.07	
5. The Company has only one segment; hence segment wise reporting is not applicable. 6. The figures for the previous financial periods / year have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.				
For Springform Technology Limited Sd/- (Pankaj Shah) Managing Director DIN: 00945911				
Place : Mumbai Date : November 14, 2018				

 <b>NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED</b> Registered Office: Office No- 213, 214 & 215, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Hubtown Solaris, N S Phadke Marg, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 069. Website: www.nationalplastic.com, E-mail: info@nationalplastic.com, Tel No.: 022-67669999/28311555, Fax No: 022-6766 9998 CIN: L25200MH1987PLC044707 STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 <sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2018 (₹ in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On			For The Six Months Ended On		For The Year Ended On
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	2,164.13	2,656.12	2,698.49	4,820.25	4,681.65	10,555.98
2	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.48	85.98	96.23	118.45	166.19	423.26
3	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.48	85.98	96.23	118.45	166.19	423.26
4	Net Profit (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.48	85.98	96.23	118.45	166.19	423.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32.48	85.98	96.23	118.45	164.47	345.75
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,667.87
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	0.36	0.94	1.05	1.30	1.82	3.56
	(b) Diluted	0.36	0.94	1.05	1.30	1.82	3.56
9	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	0.36	0.94	1.05	1.30	1.82	3.56
	(b) Diluted	0.36	0.94	1.05	1.30	1.82	3.56
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nationalplastic.com). 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2018 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. 3. The Statement of standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015. 4. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of plastic moulded and extruded articles and PVC Mats.							
For National Plastic Industries Limited Parekh V. Parekh Managing Director DIN : 00432673							
Place : Mumbai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> November 2018							